

The Baroda Rayon Corporation Ltd.

CIN L45100GJ1958PLC000892 P O Fatehnagar, Udhna, Surat 394 220 Tel : 0261-2899555 Email : admin@brcl.in, brcsurat@gmail.com Website : www.brcl.in

31st March, 2023

To Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.

Sub – Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Ref – BSE Scrip code – 500270.

Dear Sir(s),

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate(s) as mentioned below;

| Name of member | Folio No. | Certificate No. | No. of shares | Distinctive Nos. | |
|--------------------|-----------|--------------------|---------------|------------------|----------|
| | | | | From | То |
| Yousuf Kasimbhai | Y00718 | 72625 | 100 | 50200857 | 50200956 |
| Rupa Jolly | R05749 | 49589 | 22 | 49142415 | 49142436 |
| Bhavana C Kumbhani | B11359 | 9830 | 10 | 47333371 | 47333380 |
| Dipak C Kumbhani | D09882 | 15651 | 5 | 47592374 | 47592378 |

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For The Baroda Rayon Corporation Limited

Kunjal Desai Company Secretary



BRC udhna <brcsecretarial@gmail.com>

Fri. Mar 31, 2023 at 4:00 AM

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 4:00 AM

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 at 4:01 AM

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> To: brcsecretarial@gmail.com Cc: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in, jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : The Baroda Rayon Corporation Ltd

| Stop Transfer Date | Folio No | Name | Certificate No. | Distinctive No. | No. of Shares | Reason |
|--------------------|----------|------------------|-----------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------------------------|
| 30 Mar 2023 | Y00718 | YOUSUF KASIMBHAI | 72625 | 50200857 - 50200956 | 100 | Lost By Holder |
| 30 Mar 2023 | Y00718 | YOUSUF KASIMBHAI | 72625 | 50200857 - 50200956 | 100 | TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE FORWARDED |

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D506418.pdf 807K

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: brosecretarial@gmail.com Cc: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in, jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : The Baroda Rayon Corporation Ltd

| Stop Transfer Date | Folio No | Name | Certificate No. | Distinctive No. | No. of Shares | Reason |
|--------------------|----------|------------|-----------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------|
| 30 Mar 2023 | R05749 | RUPA JOLLY | 49589 | 49142415 - 49142436 | 22 | Lost By Holder |

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D506424.pdf 3091K

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in> To: brcsecretarial@gmail.com Cc: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in, jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name : The Baroda Rayon Corporation Ltd

| Stop Transfer Date Folio No | Name | Certificate No. | Distinctive No. | No. of Shares | Reason |
|-----------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------|
| 30 Mar 2023 B11359 | BHAVANA C KUMBHANI | 9830 | 47333371 - 47333380 | 10 | Lost By Holder |

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D506420.pdf

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: brcsecretarial@gmail.com Cc: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in, jaya.suvarna@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

Gmail - Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name · The Baroda Rayon Corporation Ltd

| Cheft Name . The Datoda Rayon Corporation Etd | | | | | | | |
|---|----------|------------------|-----------------|---------------------|---------------|----------------|--|
| Stop Transfer Date | Folio No | Name | Certificate No. | Distinctive No. | No. of Shares | Reason | |
| 30 Mar 2023 | D09882 | DIPAK C KUMBHANI | 15651 | 47592374 - 47592378 | 5 | Lost By Holder | |

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

D506419.pdf 600K